
Barrier Trial Dates * 

 
 

  

April 2017 
 

  

Hobart Tue 4 Apr      Noms close 9am Mon 3 Apr 

Longford Tue 11 Apr  Noms close 9am Mon 10 Apr 

Hobart Wed 19 Apr  Noms close 9am Tue 18 Apr 

 
Devonport Wed 26 Apr  Noms close 9am Mon 24 Apr 

   

May 2017 
 

  

Hobart Tue 2 May Noms close 9am Mon 1 May 

Longford Tue 9 May Noms close 9am Mon 8 May 

Hobart Tue 16 May   Noms close 9am Mon 15 May 

Devonport Tue 23 May   Noms close 9am Mon 22 May 

Hobart Tue 30 May   Noms close 9am Mon 29 May 

   

June 2017 
 

  

Devonport Tue 6 Jun  Noms close 9am Mon 5 June 

Hobart Wed 14 Jun      Noms close 9am Tue 13 June 

Devonport Tue 20 Jun   Noms close 9am Mon 19 June 

Hobart Tue 27 Jun      Noms close 9am Mon 26 June 

   

July 2017 
 

  

Devonport Tue 4 Jul Noms close 9am Mon 3 Jul 

Hobart Tue 11 Jul Noms close 9am Mon 10 Jul 

Devonport Tue 18 Jul Noms close 9am Mon 17 Jul 

Hobart Tue 25 Jul Noms close 9am Mon 24 Jul 

   

 
* All Barrier Trials subject to weather conditions and track availability. Trainers will be advised 
by SMS of any changes and these will also be posted on www.tasracing.com.au. 
 
Trial start times are 10.30am  
 


